Trung Do 3 Block, Truong Vinh Ward, Nghe An Province, Vietnam 

Phone: 0383 855619                                                                Fax number: 0383 855263  

Email:                                                                                      Website: 

3. Registered capita: 34.000.000.000 VND. 

In words: Thirty-four billion VND 

Par value of shares: VND 10,000 
Total number of shares: 3,400,000 

4. The legal representative of the company  

* Full name: TRAN DUC THANH                                          Gender: Male 

Date of birth: October 20, 1967                                               Nationality: